501937145 05/30/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TURLEN HOLDING SA	12/19/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TURLEN HOLDING SA	
Street Address:	c/o Sipo S.A.	
Internal Address:	Chemin du Chateau 26A	
City:	2805 Soyhieres (Switzerland)	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29383735

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)941-6091 Phone: (914) 941-5668

Email: aedelstein@collenip.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Donald J. Ranft

Address Line 1: 80 South Highland Avenue

Address Line 2: The Holyoke-Manhattan Building

Address Line 4: Ossining, NEW YORK 10562

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	K840
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Donald J. Ranft

Total Attachments: 1

source=K840 CHANGE OF ADDRESS#page1.tif

OP \$40.0

PATENT REEL: 028289 FRAME: 0747

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

December 19, 2002

FROM:

RUE DE L'AVENIR 23, C/O C.M. MANAGEMENT SERVICES S.A. CH-2800 DELEMONT, SWITZERLAND

<u>TO:</u>

c/o Sipo S.A. Chemin du Château 26A 2805 Soyhières, Switzerland

> PATENT REEL: 028289 FRAME: 0748

RECORDED: 05/30/2012